May 25 2024 (12:50) India Rail Info 1

Patliputra Express/18622 - Exp - SER
HTE/Hatia to HTZ/Hathidah Junction
11h 55m - 441 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HTE |Hatia 22:10 2,3 |1 0 28 (650 |SER
2 RNC [RanchiJunction 22:25 22:35 10m |1 1 7 60 [629 |SER
3 MURI |Muri Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |1 |1 67 |58 |251 |SER
4 BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 00:35 00:45 10m (1 |2 120 |21 |241 |SER
5 CRP  |Chandrapura Junction 01:28 01:30 2m |1 |2 135 |31 |227 |ECR
6 KTH |Katrasgarh 02:10 02:12 2m |1 |2 156 |11 |198 [ECR
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 03:25 03:35 10m |5 (2 169 |54 |[232 |ECR
8 KMME |Kumardubi 04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 207 |38 |131 |ER
9 BRR [Barakar 04:24 04:26 2m |0 |2 210 |48 |126 |ER
10 |ULT  |Kulti 04:30 04:32 2m |0 |2 213 |40 ER
11 |CRJ Chittaranjan 05:00 05:02 2m |3 |2 232 |54 |178 |ER
12 (JMT |Jamtara 05:18 05:19 m |1 |2 247 |63 [194 |ER
13 |VDS |Vidyasagar 05:36 05:37 Tm [0 |2 264 |66 |243 |ER
14 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 05:59 06:01 2m |2 (2 |288 |53 248 |ER
15 |MUW [Mathurapur 06:14 06:15 im [0 |2 300 |54 |260 |ER
16 |SNQ |Shankarpur 06:25 06:26 im [0 |2 309 |47 ER
17 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 06:37 06:39 2m (2 |2 317 |72 |260 [ER
18 |TLB Telwa Bazar Halt 06:58 06:59 Tm |0 (2 340 |20 ER
19 |[STL Simultala 07:07 07:08 im [0 |2 343 |27 ER
20 |JAJ Jhajha 07:50 07:55 5m |3 |2 361 |69 [138 |ECR
21 |GHR [Gidhaur 08:05 08:06 im (1 |2 373 |58 ECR
22 |JMU {Jamui 08:21 08:23 2m |1 |2 388 |45 (87 |ECR
23 |BQSP ([Basuachak Halt 08:38 08:39 m 2 399 |53 ECR
24 |MNP [Mananpur 08:42 08:44 2m |1 |2 402 |21 ECR
25 |[KIUL |Kiul Junction 09:23 09:25 2m (3 |2 415 (25 |153 |ECR
26 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 09:28 09:30 2m |3 |2 416 |45 |[153 |ECR
27 |DJS Dhiradar Jwas Halt 09:40 09:41 m 2 |424 |40 ECR
28 |DMRX [Dumri Halt 09:46 09:47 m 2 |427 |37 ECR
29 |BRYA |Barhiya 09:54 09:56 2m (2 |2 [431 |64 ECR
30 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 10:05 10:07 2m |2 |2 |441 |44 |50 |ECR
31 |MKA |Mokama 10:18 10:20 2m (3 |2 449 |77 |144 |ECR
32 |MMKB AH/,ellim Mamarkhabad 10:30 10:31 m 2 462 |55 ECR

a
33 |PHK |Punarakh 10:34 10:36 2m 2 |465 (30 ECR
34 |LEB Lemuabad Halt 10:41 10:42 im [0 |2 467 |77 ECR
35 |BARH |Barh 10:48 10:50 2m 2 |475 |68 134 [ECR
36 |ATL Athmal Gola 10:58 11:00 2m 2 |484 |54 ECR
37 |BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 11:10 11:12 2m |2 |2 493 |74 |48 |ECR
38 |KOO |Khusropur 11:24 11:26 2m |2 |2 508 |65 |53 |ECR
39 |FUT Fatuha Junction 11:34 11:36 2m (3 |2 516 |60 |53 [ECR
40 |PNC |Patna Saheb 11:48 11:50 2m |2 |2 528 (19 |58 [ECR
41 |RIPB |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |12:13 12:15 2m (3 |2 (536 |3 55 |ECR

(Patna)
42 |PNBE |Patna junction 13:15 8,9 (2 538 |- 57 |ECR

May 25 2024 (12:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



